
LANDKREIS SCHWÄBISCH HALL
GEMEINDE MAINHARDT6497

ERGÄNZUNGSSATZUNG
"MAIBACH - BRUNNENKLINGE"
IN MAIBACH

ANHANG 2: ÜBERSICHTSPLAN

FACHBER IE CH

KREISPLANUNG
L LSCHWÄBI HA LSCHANDRATSAMT

1:5.000

25

14/1

67

65

55

53

44

30

46

10

19

42

9

11

64

51

27

26

48

40

16

39

41

50

60

1/1

5

43

45

17

22

62

32

34

15

49

13

52

23

58

21

14

36

47

54

59

24

12

7

Stelzenhof

Brunnenklinge

Brunnenklin
ge

Brunnenklinge

Bru
nn

en
kli

ng
e

Forstäckerweg

Forstäckerweg

Rotenbühl

Maibach

Maibach

Brenntenbühl

Sommerschlag

Sommerhof

Weiler  See

Bocksenbusch

Lange  Äcker

Wirtg

Whs

Whs

Gar

Schu

Wirtg

Wirtg

Wirtg

Whs

W
irtg

Whs

W
hs

Wirtg

Wirtg

Schu

Wirtg

Schu

Schu

Sch
u

W
hs

Wirtg

Gar

Schu

Sch
u

Wirtg

Sch
u

Wirtg

Wirtg
Gar

Whs

Wirtg

Scheu

Whs

Whs

Wirtg

Wirtg

Gar

W
Btrg

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

G
ths

Gar

Whs

Wirtg

W
hs

Schu

Whs

W
hs

W
irtg

Stall

Schu

Whs

Gar

W
hs

Ust

Wirtg

Ust

Whs

Wirtg

Gar

Wirtg

Wirtg

W
irt

g

Whs

Wirtg

Wirtg

Whs

Whs

Whs

Wirtg

W
hs

Gar

Wirtg

Whs

Gar

W
irtg

Sch
u

Wirtg

G
ar

Wirtg

Schu

Whs

Lagg

Schu

Whs

Whs

W
hs

Gar
Whs

Gar

Wirtg

Whs

Scheu

Whs

W
irt

g

Whs

Scheu-St
Schu

Whs

Whs

Wirtg

GFV

G
FV

GFIG

GFIG

GFLF

GFLF

BPL

BPL

BPL

GFLF

BPL

BPL

ÖFZ

S

S

S

S

WEG

W
EG

WEG

WEG

WEG

W
E

G

WEG

W
EG

W
EG

WEG

WEG

W
EG

W
EG

W
EG

WEG

W
EG

W
E

G

WEG

WEG

WEG

PL

A

A

GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

GR

A

A

GRGR

A

A

GR

GR

GRGR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

G
R

G
R

A

GR

GR

GR

GR

A

G

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR
GR

GR

A

A

GR

GR

GR

A

GR

GR

A

GR
GR

GR

NH

LNH

LNH LNHLNH

LNH

LNH

LNH

NH

LNH

LNH

LNH

LNH

NH

LNH

LNH

G
EH

U

U

WAG

WAB

W
AG

W
AG

W
AG

WAT

817

930

933

934

908

907

909

911

905

896

894

906

917

915

916

914

881

876
858

885

936

924

941

945

944

938

920

921

814

816

846

889

904

903

832
850

854

820

902

819

892

3108

3110

3097

3095/9

3095/3

3090/13095/2

3096/3

3094/5

3095/1

931

824

3055/3

927

827

832/1

828

893

897

849

835

891

910
912

823

919

932

817/1

818

818/1

818/2

822

853

880

877

888/1

883

847

860

900

879

813

940

813/2

929

928

937

949

943

922

935

861

857

878

884

855

845

821

926

830

890

895

836

831

901

899

852

834

825/1

825

856

898

913

925

833

829

851

918

848

859

MAIBACH

eM


